



HCE-5710^{Q&As}

Architecting Hitachi Data Systems Certified Expert - Replication solutions

Pass Hitachi HCE-5710 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/hce-5710.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Hitachi
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

HiCommand Device Manager (HDvM) is being used to manage TrueCopy and ShadowImage pairs. A problem has occurred which appears to be caused by the Command Control Interface (CCI) server. Which two utilities are used to collect the relevant HDvM log files? (Choose two.)

- A. the TIC utility on the CCI server
- B. the TIC utility on the HDvM server
- C. the hcmdsgetlogs utility on the CCI server
- D. the hcmdsgetlogs utility on the HDvM server

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 2

Command Control Interface (CCI) is being used to manage TrueCopy and ShadowImage pairs. An error has occurred, but there is no indication of the error in any of the CCI HORCM logs or traces. Which two locations could be checked for CCI error messages? (Choose two.)

- A. the UNIX syslog
- B. the Windows event log
- C. the UNIX CCI installation directory
- D. the Windows CCI installation directory

Correct Answer: AB

QUESTION 3

A customer uses ShadowImage At-Time Split to create a copy of an online Oracle database so that it can be mounted and started on another server for testing purposes. What will the database do on the recovery server when it starts to ensure that the transactions are restored to a point in time?

- A. Roll forward the redo logs.
- B. Perform a database dump.
- C. Transition into hot backup mode.
- D. Create copies of the archive logs.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4



When integrating NetBackup with HiCommand Protection Manager (HPtM), which two options must you specify on the backup Linkage tab? (Choose two.)

- A. the backup product name
- B. the number of backup policies in use
- C. the backup version and backup vendor
- D. the number of days to restore the backup catalog

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 5

A customer wants a Copy-on-Write SnapShot (CoW) pool configured to be 1TB on a Universal Storage Platform USP1100. However, the created snapshots should initially use no more than 750GB of the pool. What should be configured to achieve this requirement?

- A. Create 750GB of V-VOLs.
- B. Set the pool threshold value to 75%.
- C. Set the Pending Update Data Rate to 75%.
- D. Create a CCI script to send an email if more than 750GB is used.

Correct Answer: B

[HCE-5710 VCE Dumps](#)

[HCE-5710 Study Guide](#)

[HCE-5710 Braindumps](#)